Lista dyzuréw adwokatow w uktadzie osob w okresie:
2025-01-01 do 2025-12-31

Data dyzuru Sad
Bobel Eliza (WAW/Adw/4686)

2025-01-03 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-02-02 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-02-20 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-03-10 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-03-30 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-04-17 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-04-29 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-05-19 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-06-06 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-06-27 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-07-15 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-08-09 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-09-13 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-10-01 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-10-20 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-11-07 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-11-25 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-12-11 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-12-29 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Brojek-Mtynarczyk Anna (WAW/Adw/7200)

2025-01-25 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-02-13 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-03-08 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-03-28 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-04-16 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-05-06 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-05-24 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
2025-06-11 Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-06-30
2025-07-19
2025-08-06
2025-08-24
2025-09-11
2025-09-29
2025-10-19
2025-10-31
2025-11-22
2025-12-10
2025-12-23

Sad

Brzeszczynski Krzysztof Jan (WAW/Adw/2565)

2025-01-11
2025-01-29
2025-02-17
2025-03-07
2025-03-25
2025-04-09
2025-04-21
2025-05-09
2025-05-27
2025-06-15
2025-07-01
2025-08-02
2025-09-06
2025-09-24
2025-10-18
2025-11-06
2025-11-29
2025-12-17

Budzynski Dariusz Jan (WAW/Adw/2041)

2025-01-08

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-02-08
2025-02-26
2025-03-29
2025-04-18
2025-05-18
2025-06-05
2025-06-22
2025-07-10
2025-08-15
2025-09-02
2025-09-22
2025-10-10
2025-11-09
2025-11-27
2025-12-12
2025-12-30

Chmielewska-Ciz Ada Anna (WAW/Adw/3248)

2025-01-09
2025-01-27
2025-02-15
2025-03-05
2025-03-24
2025-04-11
2025-05-04
2025-05-22
2025-06-19
2025-07-09
2025-07-28
2025-08-19
2025-09-05
2025-09-25
2025-10-14

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-11-02
2025-11-20
2025-12-07
2025-12-22

Cybulski Krzysztof (WAW/Adw/6129)

2025-01-19
2025-02-06
2025-02-24
2025-03-18
2025-04-13
2025-05-02
2025-05-25
2025-06-12
2025-07-13
2025-07-31
2025-08-31
2025-09-18
2025-10-08
2025-10-27
2025-11-15
2025-11-28
2025-12-25

Domanski Tomasz (WAW/Adw/6223)

2025-01-04
2025-01-22
2025-02-10
2025-03-09
2025-03-27
2025-04-15
2025-05-03
2025-05-23
2025-06-07

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-06-25
2025-07-14
2025-08-03
2025-08-22
2025-09-14
2025-10-02
2025-10-26
2025-11-30
2025-12-18

Kielak-Wotoszka Joanna Matgorzata (WAW/Adw/7570)

2025-01-14
2025-02-03
2025-02-22
2025-03-14
2025-04-01
2025-04-27
2025-05-15
2025-06-08
2025-06-26
2025-07-26
2025-08-13
2025-09-07
2025-09-26
2025-10-15
2025-11-03
2025-11-21
2025-12-09
2025-12-21

Kowalski Juliusz (WAW/Adw/618)

2025-01-16
2025-02-01
2025-02-19

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-03-16
2025-04-03
2025-04-22
2025-05-17
2025-06-04
2025-06-29
2025-07-18
2025-08-05
2025-08-23
2025-09-10
2025-09-27
2025-11-01
2025-11-19
2025-12-14

Kowalski Marek Jan (WAW/Adw/619)

2025-01-02
2025-01-17
2025-02-16
2025-03-06
2025-03-26
2025-04-14
2025-05-05
2025-06-01
2025-06-23
2025-07-11
2025-07-29
2025-08-20
2025-09-08
2025-09-28
2025-10-16
2025-11-05
2025-12-06

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-12-24

Kuzniecow Pawet Maciej (WAW/Adw/3144)

2025-01-01
2025-01-20
2025-02-07
2025-02-25
2025-03-15
2025-04-02
2025-04-23
2025-05-11
2025-05-29
2025-06-16
2025-07-04
2025-07-27
2025-08-14
2025-08-27
2025-09-16
2025-10-05
2025-10-17
2025-11-04
2025-11-23

Sad

Mikotajewski Dariusz Tadeusz (WAW/Adw/862)

2025-01-18
2025-02-05
2025-02-21
2025-03-11
2025-04-05
2025-04-24
2025-05-12
2025-05-30
2025-06-17
2025-07-07

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-07-25
2025-08-12
2025-08-26
2025-10-04
2025-10-22
2025-11-11
2025-12-03
2025-12-28

Sad

Oleniacz Mateusz Stanistaw (WAW/Adw/6009)

2025-01-15
2025-02-04
2025-03-02
2025-03-20
2025-04-20
2025-05-08
2025-05-26
2025-06-13
2025-07-05
2025-07-23
2025-08-04
2025-08-17
2025-09-03
2025-09-20
2025-10-09
2025-10-23
2025-11-13
2025-12-01
2025-12-19

Ostojski Przemystaw (WAW/Adw/5592)

2025-01-07
2025-01-21
2025-02-09

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-02-27
2025-03-17
2025-04-12
2025-04-30
2025-05-20
2025-06-10
2025-07-06
2025-07-24
2025-08-11
2025-08-29
2025-09-21
2025-10-13
2025-11-08
2025-11-26
2025-12-15

Przasnek Cezary Szczepan (WAW/Adw/3013)

2025-01-10
2025-01-28
2025-03-01
2025-03-19
2025-04-06
2025-05-10
2025-05-28
2025-06-14
2025-07-02
2025-07-20
2025-08-07
2025-08-30
2025-09-17
2025-10-06
2025-10-24
2025-11-12

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-12-02
2025-12-20

Przyborowski Andrzej Jan (WAW/Adw/5894)

2025-01-13
2025-01-31
2025-02-23
2025-03-13
2025-03-31
2025-04-19
2025-05-07
2025-05-31
2025-06-18
2025-07-08
2025-07-22
2025-08-16
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-10-07
2025-10-28
2025-11-17
2025-12-05
2025-12-26

Swistowska Agata Maria (WAW/Adw/2138)

2025-01-05
2025-01-23
2025-02-12
2025-02-28
2025-03-22
2025-04-07
2025-05-01
2025-05-21
2025-06-09

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-06-28
2025-07-17
2025-08-01
2025-08-21
2025-09-09
2025-10-03
2025-10-21
2025-11-10
2025-11-24
2025-12-27

Uscitowski Piotr (WAW/Adw/1491)

2025-01-26
2025-02-14
2025-03-04
2025-03-23
2025-04-10
2025-04-28
2025-05-16
2025-06-21
2025-07-16
2025-08-10
2025-08-28
2025-09-15
2025-10-12
2025-10-30
2025-11-16
2025-12-04
2025-12-16

Zalewski Arkadiusz (WAW/Adw/4238)

2025-01-12
2025-01-30
2025-02-18

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru

2025-03-12
2025-04-04
2025-04-26
2025-05-14
2025-06-02
2025-06-20
2025-07-03
2025-07-21
2025-08-08
2025-08-25
2025-09-12
2025-09-30
2025-10-25
2025-11-14
2025-12-13
2025-12-31

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Zielinska-Uscitowska Jolanta Matgorzata (WAW/Adw/1661)

2025-01-06
2025-01-24
2025-02-11
2025-03-03
2025-03-21
2025-04-08
2025-04-25
2025-05-13
2025-06-03
2025-06-24
2025-07-12
2025-07-30
2025-08-18
2025-09-04
2025-09-23

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



Data dyzuru Sad
2025-10-11
2025-10-29
2025-11-18
2025-12-08

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie
Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie

Sad Rejonowy w Wotominie



